PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING

VILLAGE OF MCFARLAND

MCFARLAND, WISCONSIN

Bray Project No. 3488

Thursday | July 30, 2020 o

McFarland

PROJECT PRODUCTION SCHEDULE

COre Planning TEAM .......cocviiieiiiciiisiei ettt s b senenenis Thursday, July 30
Meeting objective: Progress update, site concept and floor plan review

COre PlIanning TEAM ........ciuiuiiririiiceieieis bbb Thursday, August 13
Meeting objective: Progress update, board packet / presentation review

Village Board Meeting - Retreat ..o Thursday, August 20
Meeting objective: Review space program, site plan, costs projects and timeline/schedule

COre Planning TEAM ........ciuiuiiririiicieieie et Thursday, August 27
Meeting objective: Progress update

Core Planning TEAM .......cccvoiieiiiiieiiee sttt Thursday, September 10
Meeting objective: Progress update

Public INput MEetiNng ........cccceerererererrreere s sn s ss s sesss s sssssseseses Thursday, September 10
Meeting objective: 6:00pm - virtual open house

COre PIanning TEAM .......cciiiiririrriceieie sttt Thursday, September 24
Meeting objective: Progress update, Board packet / presentation review

Village Board Meeting...........ccvvevmnrmmmirisnmsmnssssssssssssssssssesssssssssss s ssssssssssesens Monday, September 28
Meeting objective: Approval to proceed into Phase 2

Core Planning TEAM ..ottt Thursday, October 8
Meeting objective: TBD

Core Planning TEAM ..ottt Thursday, October 22
Meeting objective: Owner / Engineer Meeting

COre Planning TEAM ...t Thursday, November 5
Meeting objective: TBD

COre Planning TEAM .......coiiiiiiiriieeeie s Thursday, November 19
Meeting objective: TBD

25% CD Progress Deadline ...........cceceeveernmnmnesescssssnsnssesssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnes Friday, November 20

COre Planning TEAM ...ttt Thursday, December 3

Meeting objective: 25% budget review
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COre Planning TEAM .......cviuiiiiiieeieieis s Thursday, December 17
Meeting objective: TBD

COre PlIanning TEAM .......ciiiiiiiieeiei st Thursday, December 31
Meeting objective: Owner / Engineering Meeting

Core Planning TEAM .......ccviiiiiieiiiei et Thursday, January 14
Meeting objective: TBD

50% CD Progress Deadling ..o ssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssses Friday, January 15

Core Planning TEAM ......ccviiiiiiiieiie et Thursday, January 28
Meeting objective: 50% budget review

COre PlIanNing TEAM ...t Thursday, February 11
Meeting objective: TBD

COre Planning TEAM .......ooiiiieieiriiieee et Thursday, February 25
Meeting objective: TBD

Core Planning TEAM ........ocviiiiieiiecice ettt a s Thursday, March 11
Meeting objective: TBD

75% CD Progress Deadline .........c.cccourerermnmnssnnsnmnesisssssssssssessssssssssssssesssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssses Friday, March 12

Core Planning TEAM ........ocviiiiieiiecice ettt a s Thursday, March 25

Meeting objective: 75% budget review

COre Planning TEAM .......cocvoviviiiicieieete ettt n e s Thursday, April 8
Meeting objective: Owner / Engineer Meeting

COre PlIanNiNg TEAM .....oviiiiieiiiiieee et bbbt Thursday, April 22
Meeting objective: TBD

FiNal CD’S ISSUEM ......cciuiriiriricsssssss s Friday, April 30
Estimated Bidding Phase: 4 weeks

Advertisement to Bidders, Pre-bid Conference / Site Tour, Addendum Releases
PUDIC BId DAEE ...ttt Thursday, May 27

CoNStrUCHION COMMENCEMENT ... .ottt ettt ettt e e et et et et e ettt e et e et et e et et e eeeeneeeeeeeaans June 2021

ConStruCtion COMPIELION .....c.viiiie e e e June 2022
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